




AWARDS - SALON 1

OPEN COLOUR
PSA GOLD MEDAL Van Helena Vietnam Dani Warrior
SPU GOLD MEDAL Im Kai Leong Macau Ukraine Beauty 8
SPU SILVER MEDAL H.W. Chan Hong Kong Keep Out
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Joachim Schmitt Germany Huerdenlauf Herren 2024A
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Jose Ii Ramos Philippines Indoor Irrigation
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Phillip Kwan Canada Tattoo Lady 52
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Robert Lie Indonesia 3 Sadhus
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Shengfu Jiao China Struggle Hard
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Tran The Long Vietnam Youth With Traditional Profession
SPU RIBBON Rolf Sylta Norway Up Or Down2
SPU RIBBON Wei Ye China Beautiful Women And The Sky

OPEN MONOCHROME
PSA GOLD MEDAL Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar My Horse
SPU GOLD MEDAL H.W. Chan Hong Kong Alone 05
SPU SILVER MEDAL Im Kai Leong Macau Off-Road Motorcycle 2
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Larry Tho Dao USA Go Go Babies
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Odd Magne Johansen Norway Scary Stuff
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Phillip Kwan Canada Camel And Shadow
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Rolando Mesuga Philippines Taong Putik Festival
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Desert Queen
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Van Helena Vietnam Contemplative Woman In
SPU RIBBON Shengfu Jiao China Grazing On The High Mountain
SPU RIBBON Youngjun Kim South Korea Path Of Sheep

LANDSCAPE AND SEASCAPES
PSA GOLD MEDAL Tomasz Okoniewski Poland Kamieniec In The Fog 1
SPU GOLD MEDAL Bin Qi China Pure
SPU SILVER MEDAL Qianzi Lin China The Way Home In Snow
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Hai Vu Vietnam Du Lich Dao Cat Ba
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) J.R. Schnelzer USA Bromo Morning
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Shengfu Jiao China First Bay Of The Yangtze River
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Shin Woo Ryu South Korea Stokksnes 04
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab Deep Down
SPU RIBBON Arlene Donaire Philippines Bromo At Sunrise
SPU RIBBON Wolfgang Habringer Austria Anapausas 90

STREET
PSA GOLD MEDAL Minghua Ji China Hairdressing Stalls On The Street
SPU GOLD MEDAL Xuebiao Yang China Deal5
SPU SILVER MEDAL Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar Full Trian
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Im Kai Leong Macau Motorbike In Flood
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Jose Ii Ramos Philippines On To Freedom
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Santos Moreno Villar Spain A Rainy Day
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Tran The Long Vietnam Rainy Day Service
SPU RIBBON H.W. Chan Hong Kong Shoe Shine
SPU RIBBON Youngjun Kim South Korea Communication

PORTRAIT AND BODY
PSA GOLD MEDAL Robert Lie Indonesia The Great Sadhu
SPU GOLD MEDAL Im Kai Leong Macau Ukraine Beauty 33
SPU SILVER MEDAL Hong Sang Woo Malaysia Nice Pose
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HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Charlotte Carter Australia Patriotic
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) J.R. Schnelzer USA Illustrated Beauty
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Phillip Kwan Canada Tattoo Lady
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Van Helena Vietnam Dani Nose Piercing
SPU RIBBONS Min Li China Believers In The Rock Church5
SPU RIBBONS Wei Ye China Flower Cloth Woman 02
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AWARDS - SALON 2

OPEN COLOUR
PSA GOLD MEDAL Arlene Donaire Philippines Kecak Dance Of Indonesia
SPU GOLD MEDAL Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar Blue Fingers
SPU SILVER MEDAL Wei Ye China Beautiful Women And The Sky
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) H.W. Chan Hong Kong Park In Raining C02
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Im Kai Leong Macau Black Woman 9
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Ovi D Pop Romania Deep Welder
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Phillip Kwan Canada Tattoo Lady 52
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Qingcun Zhang China Working Figure
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Van Helena Vietnam Dani Warrior
SPU RIBBONS Hai Vu Vietnam Dau Hoi 7 Ngay
SPU RIBBONS Joachim Schmitt Germany Huerdenlauf Herren 2024A

OPEN MONOCHROME
PSA GOLD MEDAL Anjun Xie China Fisherman's Song
SPU GOLD MEDAL Shin Woo Ryu South Korea Transmission Line
SPU SILVER MEDAL Youngjun Kim South Korea Path Of Sheep
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Chidi Chen USA Bull Rider
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Jie Fischer USA Get Thirsty04
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Leif Alveen Denmark Art Runner
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Ovi D Pop Romania 6 Chairs
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Phillip Kwan Canada Watching 39
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Wei Ye China Flower Window Swan
SPU RIBBONS Im Kai Leong Macau Off-Road Motorcycle 2
SPU RIBBONS Min Li China Good Friends 1

LANDSCAPE AND SEASCAPES
PSA GOLD MEDAL Shin Woo Ryu South Korea Godafoss 02
SPU GOLD MEDAL Jianmei Wang China Green Glow
SPU SILVER MEDAL James Warthman USA Monument Gold
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Janez Kramar Slovenia Western Desert 2
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Jeff Dytuco Philippines Bromo
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Lillian Roberts USA Penguinscape St Andrews Bay
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Michael Voeltner USA Badlands Wash 2
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Qianzi Lin China The Way Home In Snow
SPU RIBBONS Bin Qi China Pure
SPU RIBBONS Charlotte Carter Australia Circular Clouds

STREET
PSA GOLD MEDAL Hai Vu Vietnam Lam Giau Tu Qua Vai
SPU GOLD MEDAL Shin Woo Ryu South Korea Zebra Crossing
SPU SILVER MEDAL Im Kai Leong Macau Birds Fly Around 2
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Donald Dedonato USA Roadside Produce Truck
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Janez Kramar Slovenia Mans Best Friend
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Tran The Long Vietnam Rainy Day Service
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Youngjun Kim South Korea Way To The Market
SPU RIBBONS H.W. Chan Hong Kong Shoe Shine
SPU RIBBONS Jeff Dytuco Philippines Bus Lane

PORTRAIT AND BODY
PSA GOLD MEDAL Min Li China Believers In The Rock Church5
SPU GOLD MEDAL Robert Lie Indonesia The Happy Sadhu
SPU SILVER MEDAL Youngjun Kim South Korea Papua People
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HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Jan Hammerstad Denmark Plastic 31
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Rolf Sylta Norway Outlaw3
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Tran The Long Vietnam Two Sides Of Life No3
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Zhong An Yu China Double Shadow
SPU RIBBONS Anjun Xie China Lights In The Village
SPU RIBBONS Im Kai Leong Macau Ukraine Beauty 10
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AWARDS - SALON 3

OPEN COLOUR
PSA GOLD MEDAL H.W. Chan Hong Kong Beautiful C01
SPU GOLD MEDAL Zoltan Lokos Hungary Hazard 3
SPU SILVER MEDAL Im Kai Leong Macau Waterway Transportation
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Ahmed Mohamed Hassan Qatar Blue Fingers
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Carolyn Lim-Warthman USA City Lights
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Florentino Molero Gutierrez Spain Pleguezuelos
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Nguyen An Di Vietnam Ve Dau Canh Chim Troi
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Pandula Bandara Sri Lanka Tiger Face 2
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Van Helena Vietnam Dani Warrior
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Zhong An Yu China U-Shaped
SPU RIBBON Janez Kramar Slovenia Separation
SPU RIBBON Thirumalai Ganesh Sheerapathi United Arab X Roads Dubai

OPEN MONOCHROME
PSA GOLD MEDAL Florentino Molero Gutierrez Spain La Tentacion Vive Arriba
SPU GOLD MEDAL Im Kai Leong Macau Ukraine Beauty 30
SPU SILVER MEDAL Shin Woo Ryu South Korea Desert Hills
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) J.R. Schnelzer USA Model In Farm House
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Janez Kramar Slovenia Downhill
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Min Li China Good Friends 1
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Phillip Kwan Canada Horse Round Up 32
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Wei Ye China Flower Window Swan
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Youngjun Kim South Korea Path Of Sheep
SPU RIBBON Jeff Dytuco Philippines Off To Work
SPU RIBBONS H.W. Chan Hong Kong Lines Images M40

LANDSCAPE AND SEASCAPES
PSA GOLD MEDAL Phillip Kwan Canada Aurora Over Mountain 8
SPU GOLD MEDAL H.W. Chan Hong Kong Antarctic Landscape 22
SPU SILVER MEDAL David Wilson South Africa Venus Setting Under Rock Arch
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Carlos Augusto Asanuma Brazil Northern Lights In Kirkjufell
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Hai Vu Vietnam Du Lich Dao Cat Ba
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Jianmei Wang China Mystery
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Leif Alveen Denmark Geldingadalir Flow 053
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Shin Woo Ryu South Korea Godafoss 02
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Wei Ye China Devil Eye
SPU RIBBON Im Kai Leong Macau Fishing 41

STREET
PSA GOLD MEDAL Xuebiao Yang China Deal5
SPU GOLD MEDAL Im Kai Leong Macau Birds Fly Around 2
SPU SILVER MEDAL Tran The Long Vietnam Rainy Day Service
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Pandula Bandara Sri Lanka Working Hard 3
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Phillip Kwan Canada Blue City
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Qingcun Zhang China Crowded Street
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Zuyu Dai China Art Bridge
SPU RIBBON Giap Chiu Teo Singapore Round The Temple Six
SPU RIBBON Hai Vu Vietnam Lam Giau Tu Qua Vai

PORTRAIT AND BODY
PSA GOLD MEDAL Im Kai Leong Macau Nude 31
SPU GOLD MEDAL Phillip Kwan Canada Nonnie 11

PHILIPPINE PHOTO CIRCUIT 2024 | List of Award Winners | Page 7



SPU SILVER MEDAL Wei Ye China Miao Descendants 03
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Chris Whitty England Mel And Recorder 50 Mono
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Francis Nicoll Belgium Svetlana A La Villa 3
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Shin Woo Ryu South Korea Nude12
HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) Zoltan Lokos Hungary Togetherness
SPU RIBBON Hong Sang Woo Malaysia Nice Pose
SPU RIBBON Min Li China Good Friends 1
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Salon 1 - PSA GOLD MEDAL - DANI WARRIOR by VAN HELENA (VIETNAM)

Salon 1 - SPU GOLD MEDAL - UKRAINE BEAUTY 8 by IM KAI LEONG (MACAU)
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Salon 1 - SPU SILVER MEDAL - KEEP OUT by H.W. CHAN (HONG KONG)

Salon 1 - SPU RIBBON - BEAUTIFUL WOMEN AND THE SKY by WEI YE (CHINA)
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Salon 1 - SPU RIBBON - UP OR DOWN2 by ROLF SYLTA (NORWAY)

Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - 3 SADHUS by ROBERT LIE (INDONESIA)
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Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - HUERDENLAUF HERREN 2024A by JOACHIM SCHMITT

Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - INDOOR IRRIGATION by JOSE II RAMOS (PHILIPPINES)
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Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - STRUGGLE HARD by SHENGFU JIAO (CHINA)

Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - TATTOO LADY 52 by PHILLIP KWAN (CANADA)

PHILIPPINE PHOTO CIRCUIT 2024 | Awarded Works - Open Colour | Page 13PHILIPPINE PHOTO CIRCUIT 2024 | Awarded Works - Open Colour | Page 13



Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - YOUTH WITH TRADITIONAL PROFESSION by TRAN THE LONG
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Salon 1 - PSA GOLD MEDAL - MY HORSE by AHMED MOHAMED HASSAN (QATAR)

Salon 1 - SPU GOLD MEDAL - ALONE 05 by H.W. CHAN (HONG KONG)
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Salon 1 - SPU SILVER MEDAL - OFF-ROAD MOTORCYCLE 2 by IM KAI LEONG (MACAU)

Salon 1 - SPU RIBBON - GRAZING ON THE HIGH MOUNTAIN by SHENGFU JIAO (CHINA)
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Salon 1 - SPU RIBBON - PATH OF SHEEP by YOUNGJUN KIM (SOUTH KOREA)

Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - CAMEL AND SHADOW by PHILLIP KWAN (CANADA)
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Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - CONTEMPLATIVE WOMAN IN TRADITIONAL DRESS by VAN

Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - DESERT QUEEN by THIRUMALAI GANESH SHEERAPATHI
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Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - GO GO BABIES by LARRY THO DAO (USA)

Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - SCARY STUFF by ODD MAGNE JOHANSEN (NORWAY)
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Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - TAONG PUTIK FESTIVAL by ROLANDO MESUGA (PHILIPPINES)
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Salon 1 - PSA GOLD MEDAL - KAMIENIEC IN THE FOG 1 by TOMASZ OKONIEWSKI (POLAND)

Salon 1 - SPU GOLD MEDAL - PURE by BIN QI (CHINA)
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Salon 1 - SPU SILVER MEDAL - THE WAY HOME IN SNOW by QIANZI LIN (CHINA)

Salon 1 - SPU RIBBON - ANAPAUSAS 90 by WOLFGANG HABRINGER (AUSTRIA)
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Salon 1 - SPU RIBBON - BROMO AT SUNRISE by ARLENE DONAIRE (PHILIPPINES)

Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - BROMO MORNING by J.R. SCHNELZER (USA)
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Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - DEEP DOWN by THIRUMALAI GANESH SHEERAPATHI (UNITED

Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - DU LICH DAO CAT BA by HAI VU (VIETNAM)
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Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - FIRST BAY OF THE YANGTZE RIVER by SHENGFU JIAO (CHINA)

Salon 1 - HONORABLE MENTION (E-CERTIFICATE) - STOKKSNES 04 by SHIN WOO RYU (SOUTH KOREA)
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